
Assembly Instructions 

ITEM: SH3412
Sofa Power with power head rest 
Love Seat w/console 
Power Recliner with power headrest 
SKU: 
SH3412CHR-3PWH   SH3412CHR-2PWH SH3412CHR-1PWH   
SH3412BRW-3PWH  SH3412BRW-2PWH SH3412BRW-1PWH 















| POWER CONNECTIONS 

Location 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3川

Function 

Seat Forward 

Home Button 

USB Port 

Headrest Forward 

Headrest Backward 
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